
Level Team Sponsor Volunteer Position Phone Email

Major Baseball Cardinals Gilpatric Logging Ben LaRoche Head Coach 603-960-0393 cptlaroche4@gmail.com

Major Baseball Cardinals Gilpatric Logging Frank Crandall Assistant 323-919-2454 fcrandall4@me.com

Major Baseball Blue Jays Homestead Travis Torsey Head Coach 603-455-1726 torsey1484@gmail.com

Major Baseball Blue Jays Homestead Frank Hobart Assistant 603-254-5146 frank.hobartjr@yahoo.com

Minor Baseball Twins All Points Property Maintenance Kris Bean Head Coach 603-630-1044 kristopherbean@gmail.com

Minor Baseball Twins All Points Property Maintenance Chris Dyer Assistant 603-707-7282 CHRIS@allpointsnh.com

Minor Baseball Mets Hiltz Aggregates Joe Maloney Head Coach 603-667-5481 joseph.c.maloney@gmail.com

Minor Baseball Mets Hiltz Aggregates Riley Provencher Assistant 603-800-2273 rileyp925@gmail.com

Minor Baseball Diamondbacks Lakes Region Epoxy Andrew Soucy Head Coach 603-401-0999 andrewsoucy@thenewfoundway-nh.com

Minor Baseball Diamondbacks Lakes Region Epoxy Brenden Nadeau Assistant 603-998-6130 brendennadeau@gmail.com

Rookie Baseball Mud Hens Be Fair Builders Matt Whitehead Head Coach 603-359-3194 mwhite22166@gmail.com

Rookie Baseball Mud Hens Be Fair Builders Ashley Whitehead Assistant 603-558-2145 adailey1013@gmail.com

Rookie Baseball Fisher Cats Children's Dentistry of the Lakes Region Zachary Gilpatric Head Coach 603-387-4001 zgilpatric@icloud.com

Rookie Baseball Fisher Cats Children's Dentistry of the Lakes Region Kimberly Courtemanche Assistant 603-455-2632 kacourtemanche86@gmail.com

Rookie Baseball Sea Dogs Mike's Performance Cycle Brett Huckins Head Coach 603-707-6404 fordguyhuckins13@gmail.com

Rookie Baseball Sea Dogs Mike's Performance Cycle Zachary Buskey Assistant 603-393-4376 zachbuskey43@gmail.com


